
БОРГ
55 571,13

45 059,54

1 818,96

393,59

393,59

1 092,53

318,59

207,56

1 154,46

393,59

787,18

787,18

15,01

787,18

1 180,81

1 185,66

1 185,72

393,59

1 574,36

1 180,56

1 154,51

1 328,81

390,35

312,37

1 156,56

991,83

1 180,81

1 177,72

393,59

392,85

3 148,72

1 194,51

398,05

1 419,81

995,55

1 574,36

1 001,19

787,18

361,54

439,14

786,46

786,47

347,33

1 021,57

148,71

1 180,77

1 146,05

1 146,91

710,31

1 180,76

1 180,76

0,06

773,81

3 974,16

Заборгованість станом на 01.10.2020р.

Бахматська Тетяна Михайлівна 

Відділення НПУ в Запорізькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Абрамов Максим Олександрович

Алейніков Валентин Григорович

Контрагенты

Дашевська Антоніна Олексіївна 

Гришина Євгенія Георгіївна

Горова Яна Олександрівна

Грибанова Ольга Віталіївна

Гармашов Георгій Миколайович 

Буднікова Юлія Сергіївна

Коновалова Анастасія Володимирівна 

Коновалова Людмила Сергіївна

Кириченко Катерина Володимирівна

Кияниця Оксана Володимирівна

Касапська Надія Олександрівна

Єсипенко Ірина Олександрівна

Любіченковський Олег Олександрович

Літенко Людмила Володимирівна

Любіченковська Анастасія Євгенівна

Ларін Олег Серафимович

Корнієнко Яна Станіславівна

Кошкіна Валентина Василівна

Кравченко Олена Михайлівна  

Носенко Лілія Віталіївна

Нечипуренко Галина Флоріївна

Нечипуренко Олександр Олександрович 

Моргунов Олександр Олександрович

Моргунова Наталія Олександрівна (Круголь)

Межов Андрій Вячеславович

Моргунов Олександр Володимирович

Савран Олександра Іванівна

Садовніченко Вікторія Миколаївна 

Рій Катерина Юріївна

Пилипенко Оксана Володимирівна

Подольська Ірина Миколаївна ДНК 

Петренко Світлана Володимирівна 

Соха Олена Борисівна

Сіпяков Олексій Сергійович

Салтан Валерія Валеріївна

Свинаренко Олена Володимирівна 

Сенаторова Наталія Валеріївна

Сенченко Валерій Михайлович 

Сенченко Катерина Валеріївна

Сердюк Вікторія Олександрівна

Чорна Олена Валентинівна

Чорний Віктор Георгійович

Уколов Сергій Анатолійович

Філіпова Лариса Петрівна

Фіщин Валентин Валентинович

Тищук Наталія Юріївна 

ДНК

Шаповалова Олена Георгіївна

Швецова Оксана Сергіївна



408,92

629,40

518,96

343,61

393,60

971,20

96,22

358,58

177,14

76,53

6 537,43

1 620,20

3 022,31

393,59

1 501,33

55 571,13

Євграфова Олена Миколаївна ДНК

Зайцева Анна Сергіївна -ДНК Завідуюча

Бережко Світлана Михайлівна ДНК

Трипольська Катерина Костянтинівна-ДНК

Одиноков Сергій Володимирович ДНК

Сидорук Катерина Володимирівна ДНК 

Лисікова Марина Юріївна-ДНК

Мацків Тая Миколаївна ДНК

Косенков Віктор Миколайович ДНК

Котькорло Вікторія Анатоліївна ДНК

Сальнік Олена Юріївна ДНК ПРИПИНИЛА

Разом розгорнуте

Малишев Роман Євгенович- зв

Бесараб Алевтина Олексіївна ПРИПИНИЛА

Журавель Наталія Миколаївна

Припинили діяльність
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